
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 
 
 
 
Definitieve deelnemerslijst KNSB Wegwedstrijd 9 – Heerde 
 

 

     

Puntenkoers Dames 

Nr. Naam Woonplaats Reserve Relatienr. 

1 Demi Benschop Montfoort   10162419 

9 Gerline Crediet Nieuwleusen   10158536 

19 Bianca Roosenboom Nijeholtwolde   10154255 

33 Sterre Veerman Havelte   10165365 

38 Noraly Berber Vonk Appelscha   10160911 

91 Sandra Dekker Lekkerkerk   10159826 

116 Iris Tiben Medemblik   10163032 

117 Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel   10156550 

121 Jamilla Waayer Havelte   10162759 

125 Fleur Veen Heerenveen   10166875 

129 Elsemieke van Maaren Zuilichem   10157299 

145 Lotte Veenstra Meppel   10163801 

150 Bianca van der Meer Elsloo   10161203 

166 Demi Huiden Amersfoort   10160145 

179 Lianne van Loon Gouda   10161416 

200 Maya de Jong Haulerwijk   10160664 

212 Loes Busser Diepenveen   10160459 

228 Brit Qualm Wassenaar   10159853 

235 Nikki Noordergraaf Woubrugge   10163451 

236 Marijke Groenewoud Hallum   10160216 

239 Simone Veenstra Veenwouden   10160926 

253 Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen   10165706 

254 Lisan van der Linde Wanneperveen   10163806 

303 Nerena van Vuuren Maasland   10157811 

351 Patricia Koot Sassenheim   10162179 

352 Janne Berkhout Hauwert   10161920 

371 Dinly Koster Havelte   10166189 

291 Femke Mossinkoff Akersloot   10161390 

220 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude   10162182 

47 Laura van Ramshorst Nijkerk   10163329 

242 Maaike Verweij Veenhuizen  10160668 

     



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Puntenkoers Heren 
Nr. Naam Woonplaats Reserve Relatienr. 

7 Luc ter Haar Zeewolde   10161372 

16 Jurrian Haasjes Staphorst   10166842 

21 Ruurd Dijkstra Heerenveen   10155016 

23 Casper de Gier Laag-Keppel   10161293 

32 Kevin van der Horst Staphorst   10160692 

33 Ronald Haasjes Staphorst   10160687 

47 Remon Vos Staphorst  10162506 

52 Arno Kruims Een   10160665 

59 Rick Schipper Medemblik   10157659 

60 Kay Schipper Medemblik   10157658 

77 Ewout Beijeman Oldebroek   10171623 

86 Twan Berlijn Medemblik   10162862 

92 Gary Hekman Kampen   10154815 

108 Kayo Vos Puttershoek   10160325 

134 Jorian ten Cate Apeldoorn   10157503 

171 Christian Haasjes Staphorst   10160693 

191 Marthijn Mulder Staphorst   10160685 

211 Marc Middelkoop Culemborg   10160941 

214 Bart Hoolwerf Eemdijk   10155120 

220 Teun de Wit Gouda   10162748 

287 Jelle Ligtenberg Rijssen   10160636 

288 Jelmer Ligtenberg Rijssen   10160633 

321 Ivo de la Porte Oostwoud   10163042 

326 Tom den Heijer Gouda   10161413 

354 Harm Visser de Westereen   10160927 

390 Jarno van der Ent Barendrecht   10158462 

399 Stijn van de Bunt Lopik   10164626 

384 Jeremy Brinkers Bleiswijk   10162261 

244 Maik Stam Hoorn   10163040 

     

One Lap Dames 
Nr. Naam Woonplaats Reserve Relatienr. 

1 Demi Benschop Montfoort   10162419 

19 Bianca Roosenboom Nijeholtwolde   10154255 

33 Sterre Veerman Havelte   10165365 

98 Moniek Klijnstra Heerenveen   10154253 

106 Sascha Schenk Wieringerwerf   10160054 

116 Iris Tiben Medemblik   10163032 

150 Bianca van der Meer Elsloo   10161203 

179 Lianne van Loon Gouda   10161416 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

200 Maya de Jong Haulerwijk   10160664 

212 Loes Busser Diepenveen   10160459 

217 Fleur Huls Nijeveen   10166191 

227 Alise Smit Oldebroek   10160721 

235 Nikki Noordergraaf Woubrugge   10163451 

236 Marijke Groenewoud Hallum   10160216 

254 Lisan van der Linde Wanneperveen   10163806 

320 Lataesha Narain Broek in Waterland   10165700 

351 Patricia Koot Sassenheim   10162179 

352 Janne Berkhout Hauwert   10161920 

121 Jamilla Waayer Havelte   10162759 

239 Simone Veenstra Veenwouden   10160926 

303 Nerena van Vuuren Maasland 1 10157811 

253 Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen 2 10165706 

     

One Lap Heren 
Nr. Naam Woonplaats Reserve Relatienr. 

4 Rens Nieuwenhuis Grafhorst   10161779 

59 Rick Schipper Medemblik   10157659 

60 Kay Schipper Medemblik   10157658 

86 Twan Berlijn Medemblik   10162862 

108 Kayo Vos Puttershoek   10160325 

124 Rémon Kwant Heerenveen   10161508 

134 Jorian ten Cate Apeldoorn   10157503 

192 Glenn Nijenhuis Heerde   10161170 

220 Teun de Wit Gouda   10162748 

232 Thomas van Oost Medemblik   10161993 

257 Jelmar Hempenius Burgum   10167041 

258 Bas Meijer Oostwoud   10159847 

273 Gijs Kamp Roden   10161581 

321 Ivo de la Porte Oostwoud   10163042 

323 Ruben Oldenburger Zwolle   10156596 

411 Udo van der Wier Opende   10162464 

414 Timo Lamme Hilversum   10163130 

443 Jenning de Boo Groningen   10162463 

390 Jarno van der Ent Barendrecht   10158462 

328 Jorn de Vries Almere   10157468 

 


